GENERAL doubl age par cat égorie

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

114058- 83
146975- 20
141303-71
303829- 25
146975- 20
159842- 83
159842- 83
159842- 83
303829- 25
303829- 25
303829- 25
146975- 20
242115-03
146975- 20
182488- 31
242115-03
182488- 31
182488- 31
228684- 55
146975- 20
304084- 86
171598- 05
190718- 16
108201- 46
242115-03
242115-03
219947- 48
242115-03
155278-78
158546- 48
242115-03
242115-03
228684- 55
146975- 20
114058- 83
114058- 83
242115-03
303829- 25
307420- 27
146975- 20
146975- 20
219947- 48
303829- 25
155278-78
240145-70
108201- 46
108201- 46
108201- 46
108201- 46
304497- 14
303829- 25
303829- 25
163465- 20
163465- 20
182488- 31
242115-03
242115-03
182488- 31
163465- 20
192979- 46
303829- 25
190718- 16
171598- 05
176866- 35
146975- 20
158546- 48
176866- 35
176866- 35
171598- 05
158546- 48
158546- 48
158546- 48
303829- 25

VANDEPUTTE ERI C
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
VAN RENTERGHEM DEBLI Q
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
SPAERKEER CLAUDE
SPAERKEER CLAUDE
SPAERKEER CLAUDE

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
BOTQUI N YVON

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S

CNUDDE VI VI AN

LENO R M CHEL

MUREZ - MARI CHAL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GROOTE DANNY

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

KAPI TAN JAN

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
BOTQUI N YVON

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DE GROOTE DANNY

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
KAPI TAN JAN

COSSEMENT GREGORY
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
SCETENS RI K

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
VAN STEELANDT W LLY
FONTAINE P & FILS
FONTAINE P & FILS

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
FONTAINE P & FILS
ROVEYNS MARC

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
LENO R M CHEL

CNUDDE VI VI AN

CLEMENT LUCI EN
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN

CNUDDE VI VI AN

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN STEELANDT W LLY

Geneent

HAVI NNE
oGY
HAVI NNE
oGY

oGY

oGY

oGY
LEUZE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
CALLENE
GRANDIVE
WADELI N
oGY

oGY
EVERBEE
oGY
THUMAI D
THUMVAI D
oGY

oGY
LEUZE
HAVI NNE
BRASMEN
BRASMEN
oGY
THUMVAI D
WADELI N
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
EVERBEE
THUMAI D
THUMVAI D
PERUVEEL
WADELI N
WADELI N
WADELI N
WADELI N
EVERBEE
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
BASECLE
BASECLE
oGY

oGY

oGY

oGY
BASECLE
BRAKEL
THUMAI D
GRANDIVE
CALLENE
MAULDE
HAVI NNE
THUMAI D
MAULDE
MAUL DE
CALLENE
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
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5
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7
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2
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5

3
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9

2

2
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Ri ng
Bague

101882217
100635115
107651016
106817414
101052717
101632517
101521215
107175716
100684817
102419115
105915816
107601216
101592817
101041117
101581817
101695317
102318815
107720116
107706216
107606816
100370717
101889417
107356316
100642817
107747016
101593917
405227017
101593217
102407915
905550913
107742216
107745816
105678316
106149714
102865015
107202216
101698617
100689017
100756117
107610816
107610316
405227517
102417815
105937616
101895617
100642717
100640917
100640817
100635017
424488112
102419015
100684217
101872317
101875717
907103210
101590517
101591917
100746715
107187216
401057417
100685317
905720313
101887217
101030517
107609016
102317715
100550215
108998016
101888717
106437714
102316215
105869716
100684417

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1456.
1454.
1454.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1451.
1450.
1447.
1447.
1446.
1445.
1444.
1443.
1443.
1442.
1441.
1440.
1440.
1439.
1437.
1436.
1435.
1433.
1433.
1432.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.



304216- 24
303829- 25
304084- 86
182488- 31
303829- 25
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
108201- 46
108201- 46
307420- 27
163465- 20
146975- 20
159842- 83
190718- 16
146975- 20
309070- 28
304084- 86
307420- 27
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
158546- 48
155278-78
158546- 48
158546- 48
228684- 55
158546- 48
228684- 55
176866- 35
304497- 14
304497- 14
304497- 14
176866- 35
192979- 46
158546- 48
176866- 35
304084- 86
146975- 20
158546- 48
114058- 83
304497- 14
307420- 27
192979- 46
190718- 16
146975- 20
242115-03
158546- 48
304084- 86
304084- 86
158546- 48
158546- 48
114058- 83
304084- 86
190718- 16
114058- 83
114058- 83
304497- 14
190718- 16
309070- 28
304497- 14
310197- 88
114058- 83
302848- 14
114058- 83
304497- 14

DEMARET GREGORY

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
BALCAEN DUBO S

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL

VAN STEELANDT W LLY
SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

MUREZ - MARI CHAL
MUREZ - MARI CHAL
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
FONTAINE P & FILS
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
SPAERKEER CLAUDE
LENO R M CHEL
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
BALCAEN DUBO S
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
KAPI TAN JAN

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
BOTQUI N YVON

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
BOTQUI N YVON

CLEMENT LUCI EN
SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

SCETENS RI K

CLEMENT LUCI EN
ROVEYNS MARC

FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
CLEMENT LUCI EN
BALCAEN DUBO S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
SCETENS RI K
DUFRASNES GUI LHEM
ROVEYNS MARC

LENO R M CHEL
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
BALCAEN DUBO S

LENO R M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
SCETENS RI K

LENO R M CHEL

Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
SCETENS RI K
BOUCHARD Pl ERRE
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
LETURCQ CROMVELI NCK
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
SCETENS RI K

HERQUEG 2
THUMAI D 15
ELLEZEL 10
oGY 10
THUMAI D
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
WADELIN 9
WADELIN 9
WADELIN 9
BASECLE 6
HAVI NNE
WERS 9
GRANDVE
HAVI NNE
FRASNES 2
ELLEZEL
WADELI N 9
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
THUMAI D
THUMAID 3
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
LEIZE 5
THUMAI D
LEIZE 5
MAULDE 7
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
EVERBEE
MAULDE 7
BRAKEL 5
THUMAI D
MAULDE 7
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
THUMAI D
BRASVEN
EVERBEE
WADELIN 9
BRAKEL 5
GRANDVE
HAVI NNE
oGY

THUMAI D
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
THUMAI D
THUMAI D
BRASVEN
ELLEZEL
GRANDVE
BRASVEN
BRASMVEN
EVERBEE
GRANDVE
FRASNES 2
EVERBEE
PERWEL 1
BRASMVEN
ROUCOUR
BRASMVEN
EVERBEE

1
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2
5
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16
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101057317
105913416
107783516
101582917
100686217
411386915
404087317
404086817
100641417
100641617
100756517
105565516
107604316
101633217
105587316
101046417
100467415
102202917
100780817
404087217
404085217
404085817
102316115
100716917
100778717
901101912
118091414
105861716
107309816
100364615
411386315
422532016
404086417
101130417
401294717
100734117
101729217
100377315
106146514
102892415
101883617
101482313
016557917
401057217
105589016
107606916
100771415
905560013
102201917
107780816
107219416
100733917
101874117
107788616
100605517
623367216
101884117
422533416
100605717
107555516
422532416
103914818
101880417
102926318
101881117
424489812

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

1
2
3
4
5

146975- 20
304084- 86
304084- 86
304178-83
146975- 20

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S

DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

Geneent AD
Localit EN

HAVI NNE 20
ELLEZEL 14
ELLEZEL 14
SAINT S 4
HAVI NNE 20

12
10
9
3
17

84562
103215
2
99709
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106254518
107765918
107753318
107773018
106255518

Best at
Const at

10. 25540
10. 38220
10. 38240
10. 36130
10. 26440

Snel h.



309070- 28
146975- 20
146975- 20
242115-03
192979- 46
242115-03
219947- 48
146975- 20
304084- 86
182488- 31
242115-03
176866- 35
304497- 14
304178-83
219947-48
146975- 20
131030- 80
131030- 80
131030- 80
304178-83
304497- 14
131030- 80
304497- 14
304497- 14
131030- 80
219947-48
146975- 20
115781- 60
192979- 46
219947-48
304216- 24
176866- 35
176866- 35
146975- 20
228684- 55
309070- 28
304084- 86
182488- 31
116105- 93
146975- 20
131030- 80
116105- 93
110317-28
219947-48
116105- 93
240743- 86
304084- 86
115781- 60
219947- 48
115781- 60
240743- 86
242115-03
240743- 86
146975- 20
240743- 86
131030- 80
146975- 20
242115-03
242115-03
110317- 28
219947- 48
110317-28
146975- 20
304178-83
240743- 86
110317- 28
240743- 86
240743- 86
116105- 93
182488- 31
116105- 93
304084- 86
182488- 31
219947-48
219947-48
182488- 31
242115-03
146975- 20
242115-03
146975- 20

DI ERI CKX BEATRICE ET FRASNES 5 3

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
ROVEYNS MARC BRAKEL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY

DE CROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY

DE GEYTER PI ERRE oGY
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE
SCETENS RI K EVERBEE
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
SCETENS RI K EVERBEE
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
SCETENS RI K EVERBEE
SCETENS RI K EVERBEE
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
DE CGROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
ROVEYNS MARC BRAKEL
DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
DEMARET GREGORY HERQUEG
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
FRANCO S- DELPORTE WADELI N
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
FRANCO S- DELPORTE WADELI N
CORNI L ALAIN BURY

DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
FRANCO S- DELPORTE WADELI N
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE ~ WADELI N
DE CGROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE ~ WADELI N
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
TAQUET BERNARD WADELI N
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY

DE GEYTER PI ERRE oGY
CORNI L ALAIN BURY

DE CROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
CORNI L ALAI'N BURY
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
CORNI L ALAI'N BURY
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
FRANCO S- DELPORTE WADELI N
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
FRANCO S- DELPORTE WADELI N
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY

DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY

DE GEYTER PI ERRE oGY

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE oGY
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE

20
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13
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107866318
106253718
106261318
105438318
404319118
105433118
411656218
106257518
107767618
105415818
105431218
108014818
411716518
107772318
411658918
106264518
103001918
103005918
103003618
107782618
411715518
103007818
411716818
411716318
103002318
411658818
106251218
214904618
418027718
411656118
106201718
108018818
108015618
106252518
103689418
107877018
107761318
105412918
102955318
106261118
103000318
102957918
108070818
411658718
103037218
104093818
107759918
214906418
411658518
214906918
107856518
105434718
107857218
106258218
107855318
103007718
106263918
105431018
105437018
108076318
411655718
108074018
106253918
107773218
107858718
108071018
107857818
107856818
103066818
105412718
102957418
107756918
105410418
411656618
411656918
105411918
105431518
106250218
105435918
106261218

. 33327
. 27050
. 27290
. 41150
. 44400
. 41450
. 44450
. 28320
. 42010
. 42190
. 43010
. 31510
. 46460
. 40400
. 46470
. 30070
. 27330
. 27340
. 28040
. 41360
. 47490
. 28070
. 47520
. 47540
. 28120
. 47540
. 31030
. 28230
. 49010
. 48350
. 35100
. 34010
. 34030
. 31480
. 33090
. 39347
. 46210
. 46310
. 29490
. 32510
. 30100
. 29570
. 29547
. 50310
. 30030
. 41500
.47110
. 30310
. 51060
. 30360
. 42280
. 48280
. 42400
. 33480
. 42410
. 31100
. 33560
. 48420
. 48490
. 30587
. 51560
. 31107
. 34210
. 46110
. 44040
. 31537
. 44100
. 44170
. 32130
. 49500
. 32170
. 50010
. 50540
. 54410
. 55120
. 51590
. 54140
. 38520
. 54450
. 39050

1486.
1481.
1471.
1460.
1456.
1450.
1446.
1444.
1433.
1428.
1425.
1421.
1411.
1410.
1408.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1393.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1387.
1385.
1382.
1375.
1375.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1368.
1366.
1357.
1351.
1350.
1347.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1340.
1337.
1333.
1333.
1331.
1329.
1326.
1325.
1325.
1325.
1322.
1322.
1322.
1320.
13109.
1319.
1315.
1314.
1308.
1300.
1300.
1298.
1296.
1295.
1294.
1294.
1289.
1277.
1276.
1268.
1260.
1235.
1227.
1227.
1224.

8361
3781
0699
4491
0179
2718
3144
6811
2099
8407
1130
0833
5111
9764
0139
6315
9774
5704
4673
5838
4652
2684
5711
9756
2749
8306
1269
4836
8616
7625
9693
9862
2717
3172
3975
9084
8664
4117
6512
4574
8310
6539
2442
7282
4147
9513
2706
7483
0703
9142
2318
1300
5734
4232
2694
8447
6590
1982
2411
7475
5118
4330
0948
8033
5176
2020
7640
7243
6657
3090
2788
9188
2435
6621
9202
3659
3423
9090
8112
0579



100

110317-28
116105- 93
110317- 28
116105- 93
131030- 80
116105- 93
131030- 80
219947-48
304216- 24
146975- 20
182488- 31
242115-03
110317-28
110317-28
176866- 35
182488- 31
240743- 86
146975- 20
225426- 95
146975- 20
115781- 60
110317-28
176866- 35
304084- 86
310204- 95
131030- 80
131030- 80
131030- 80
240743- 86
240743- 86
110317-28
146975- 20
176866- 35
146975- 20
309070- 28
146975- 20
115781- 60
240743- 86
240743- 86
304084- 86
131030- 80
131030- 80
116105- 93
116105- 93
309070- 28
240743- 86
116105- 93
309070- 28
240743- 86
116105- 93

CORNI L ALAI'N

FRANCO S- DELPORTE
CORNI L ALAI'N

FRANCO S- DELPORTE
TAQUET BERNARD
FRANCO S- DELPORTE
TAQUET BERNARD

DE CGROOTE DANNY
DEMARET GREGORY
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL

DE GEYTER PI ERRE
CORNI L ALAIN

CORNI L ALAIN

CLEMENT LUCI EN

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
SI MON J. JACQUES
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE
CORNI L ALAIN

CLEMENT LUCI EN
BALCAEN DUBO S

CRCES JEANI NE

TAQUET BERNARD

TAQUET BERNARD

TAQUET BERNARD
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
CORNI L ALAIN

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CLEMENT LUCI EN
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
BALCAEN DUBO S

TAQUET BERNARD

TAQUET BERNARD
FRANCO S- DELPORTE
FRANCO S- DELPORTE

Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
FRANCO S- DELPORTE

Dl ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
FRANCO S- DELPORTE

WADELI| N
EVERBEE
HERQUEG
HAVI NNE
oGY

oGY
BURY
BURY
MAUL DE
oGY
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
W ERS
HAVI NNE
WADELI N
BURY
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
HARCHI E
WADELI N
WADELI N
WADELI| N
FRASNES
FRASNES
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